
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
ATL 
F1000 
ATL 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
ATL 

No. 
00 
39 
66 
77 
08 
17 
81 
9 

13 
70 
93 
67 

Name 
Nicho Vardis 
Nathan Byrd 
Richard Zober 
Alex Mayer 
Austin Hill/R 
Bob Corliss/R 
Tim Pierce 
Jason Slahor 
Douglas Hertz 
Rhys Myers 
Stephen Hamilton 
Chris Ash 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,JDR ,Nicho Design 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
Zober Industries,Inc. 
MayerMotorsports,CommonwealthOral&FacialSurg. 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
Area 81 Racing 
Slahor Racing 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 
2 Veloce Racing 
CSILeasing,EPCusa.com 
Scanworks Medical, Inc 

Best Tm 
1:37.589 
1:37.664 
1:37.703 
1:37.709 
1:38.309 
1:39.185 
1:41.372 
1:43.691 
1:45.048 
1:47.374 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.075 
0.114 
0.120 
0.720 
1.596 
3.783 
6.102 
7.459 
9.785 

Make/Model 
JDR 
JDR 
Swift016 
JDR 
ProMazda 
Swift014 
JDR 
Citation 
Firman 
JDR 
JDR 
Swift016 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 10:14am 

Printed: 10/17/2021 10:30:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC #2 OCTOBER 2021 

Atlantic/F1000 Championship 

 Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 9:48:03 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

10/17/2021 09:40 AM 


